
Rocktown Realty, LLC
Properties: Shady Creek Townes Homeowners Association, Inc. - - -
Period Range: Jan 2026 to Dec 2026
Consolidate: No
GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name Jan 2026 Feb 2026 Mar 2026 Apr 2026 May 2026 Jun 2026 Jul 2026 Aug 2026 Sep 2026 Oct 2026 Nov 2026 Dec 2026 Total

Shady Creek Townes Homeowners Association, Inc. - - - - Shady Creek Townes - 2026 Annual Budget

Income

Operating Income

HOA/POA Dues 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 65,494.32

Total Operating
Income

Other Income

Interest Income 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 30.00

Total Other Income

Total Budgeted
Operating Income

Expense

Operating Expenses

Snow Removal 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

Landscape Main. -
Contract

2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.51 2,332.50 27,990.11

General Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Trash Disposal -
Extra Trips

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 600.00

Total Operating
Expenses

Insurance

Liability Insurance 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00

Total Insurance

Professional Fees

Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00

Total Professional
Fees

Management Fees

5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 5,457.86 65,494.32

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 30.00

5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 65,524.32

5,382.51 5,382.51 4,382.51 2,382.51 2,632.51 2,382.51 2,382.51 2,382.51 2,632.51 2,382.51 2,382.51 4,382.50 39,090.11

0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
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Account Name Jan 2026 Feb 2026 Mar 2026 Apr 2026 May 2026 Jun 2026 Jul 2026 Aug 2026 Sep 2026 Oct 2026 Nov 2026 Dec 2026 Total

Management fees 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 8,928.00

Total Management
Fees

Administrative
Expenses

Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Licenses, Fees, &
Taxes

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.20 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 104.20

Supplies/Copying/
Postage Expense

0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00

Total Administrative
Expenses

Total Budgeted
Operating Expense

Total Budgeted
Operating Income

5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 65,524.32

Total Budgeted
Operating Expense

6,126.51 6,661.51 5,126.51 3,126.51 3,805.71 3,126.51 3,151.51 3,126.51 3,376.51 3,176.51 3,126.51 5,126.50 49,057.31

Net Operating Income

Other Expense

Non-Operating
Expenses

Asphalt Crack
Filling/Patching

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,183.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,183.08

Transfer to Reserve
Cash Account

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,484.00 14,484.00

Total Non-Operating
Expenses

Total Budgeted Other
Expense

Total Budgeted Income 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 5,460.36 65,524.32

Total Budgeted Expense 6,126.51 6,661.51 5,126.51 3,126.51 3,805.71 3,126.51 3,151.51 3,126.51 11,559.59 3,176.51 3,126.51 19,610.50 71,724.39

Net Income

744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 744.00 8,928.00

0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 129.20 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 264.20

6,126.51 6,661.51 5,126.51 3,126.51 3,805.71 3,126.51 3,151.51 3,126.51 3,376.51 3,176.51 3,126.51 5,126.50 49,057.31

-666.15 -1,201.15 333.85 2,333.85 1,654.65 2,333.85 2,308.85 2,333.85 2,083.85 2,283.85 2,333.85 333.86 16,467.01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,183.08 0.00 0.00 14,484.00 22,667.08

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,183.08 0.00 0.00 14,484.00 22,667.08

-666.15 -1,201.15 333.85 2,333.85 1,654.65 2,333.85 2,308.85 2,333.85 -6,099.23 2,283.85 2,333.85 -14,150.14 -6,200.07
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